
Prefix Number Title W.I. S'VILLE WACO FW MID ONLINE S'VILLE WACO FW MID ONLINE S'VILLE WACO FW MID ONLINE
NURS 1100 Trans to Univ Studies-NURS x x
NURS 2150 Communication and Professional Nursing x x
NURS 2260 Nursing Pathophysiology x x
NURS 2265 Nursing Pharmacology I x x
NURS 2355 Concepts of Professional Nursing x x
NURS 2360 Nursing Pathophysiology x x
NURS 3180 Nursing Synthesis II x x
NURS 3210 Nursing Pharmacology II x x
NURS 3270 Nursing Synthesis I x x
NURS 3300 Pharmacology in Nursing x x
NURS 3302 Maternal-Newborn Nursing x x
NURS 3303 Behavioral Health Nursing x x
NURS 3305 Professional Role Transitions x x
NURS 3307 Health Assess for Lic Nurses x x x
NURS 3314 Perioperative Nursing x
NURS 3317 Pathophysiology and Pharmacolo x x x
NURS 3318 Nursing Research,Inquiry, and Evidenced Based Decisionmaking x x x x x
NURS 3322 Health Assessment x x
NURS 3333 Communication and Professional Nursing for LVNs x
NURS 3342 Health Assessment and Clinical Skills for RNs x x x
NURS 3345 Healthcare Informatics for RN's x x x
NURS 3348 Evidence Based Practice for RN's x x x
NURS 3360 Family & Community-Based Nursing x x x x x x x
NURS 3415 Lifespan Healthcare Delivery I for LVNs x
NURS 3416 Care Adults for Licensed Nurses x
NURS 3425 Lifespan Healthcare Delivery II for LVNs x
NURS 3430 Nursing Pathophysiology/Pharmacology for LVNs x
NURS 3440 Pathophysiology and Pharmacology for RNs x x x
NURS 3510 Lifespan Healthcare Delivery I x
NURS 3520 Foundations of Nursing Care x x
NURS 3521 Lifespan Healthcare Delivery II x x
NURS 3623 Nursing Care of Adults x x
NURS 4086 Nursing Problems*
NURS 4190 Synthesis for Professional Nursing Practice x x
NURS 4245 Healthcare Informatics x x
NURS 4301 Emergency Nursing*
NURS 4302 Transcultural Nursing x
NURS 4303 Nursing in the United Kingdom x
NURS 4308 Nursing Care Infants & Children x x x
NURS 4314 Policy, Politics, and Ethics x x x
NURS 4318 Nursing Research, Inquiry, Evidence-Based Decision Making x x
NURS 4350 Nursing Leadership in Healthcare x x
NURS 4360 Family and Community Health Nursing for RNs x x x
NURS 4394 Preparation for Professional Practice x x
NURS 4410 Nurs Leadership & Mgmt x x x x
NURS 4413 Leadership and Management x x x
NURS 4425 Population Health Nursing x x x x x x
NURS 4440 Nurs Care Older Adult Family x x x x x x x
NURS 4450 Nursing Leadership in Healthcare for RNs
NURS 4455 Population Health Nursing for RNs
NURS 4498 Transition to Professional Nursing Practice x x
NURS 4535 Lifespan Healthcare Delivery III for LVNs x
NURS 4560 Transition Prof Nurs Practice x x x
NURS 4612 Nur Care Adlts w/Complex Needs x x x
NURS 4630 Lifespan Healthcare Delivery III x x
NURS 5086 Problems in Nursing*
NURS 5181 Comprehensive Exam Review x x
NURS 5300 Nursing Theory x x
NURS 5301 Organizational Behavior & Human Res. x x
NURS 5303 Adv Nursing Role Development x x
NURS 5306 Nursing Informatics x x
NURS 5311 The Adult Learning Environment*
NURS 5310 Leadership Development x x
NURS 5312 Advanced Health Assessment x x
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NURS 5314 Advanced Pharmacology and Pathophysiology x x
NURS 5320 Healthcare Finance x x
NURS 5322 Healthcare Change & Communicat x x
NURS 5324 Outcomes & Eval Healthcare x x
NURS 5328 Administrator Role I x x
NURS 5329 Administrator Role II x x
NURS 5330 Instructional Strat & Methds x x
NURS 5332 Curriculum Development x x
NURS 5334 Outcomes & Eval Education x x
NURS 5338 Clinical Focus Role x x
NURS 5339 Educator Role x x
NURS 5370 Scholarly Writing in Nursing x x
NURS 5380 Completion Project x x x x
NURS 5388 Thesis x x x x
NURS 5398 Nursing Research x x

*Designates course as "offered as needed"



Prefix Number Title S'VILLE FW S'VILLE FW S'VILLE FW
NURS 5086 Problems in Nursing*
NURS 5181 Comprehensive Exam Review year 3 year 3
NURS 5300 Nursing Theory year 1 year 1
NURS 5301 Organizational Behavior & Human Res. year 2 year 2 year 1 year 1
NURS 5303 Adv Nursing Role Development year 1 year 1
NURS 5306 Nursing Informatics year 1 year 1
NURS 5310 Leadership Development year 1 year 1
NURS 5312 Adv Health Assessment year 1 year 1
NURS 5314 Adv Pharmacology & Pathophysiology year 2 year 2
NURS 5320 Healthcare Finance year 2 year 2
NURS 5322 Healthcare Change & Communicat year 2 year 2
NURS 5324 Outcomes & Eval Healthcare year 2 year 2
NURS 5328 Administrator Role I year 2 year 2
NURS 5329 Administrator Role II year 3 year 3
NURS 5330 Instructional Strat & Methds year 2 year 2
NURS 5332 Curriculum Development year 2 year 2
NURS 5334 Outcomes & Eval Education year 2 year 2
NURS 5338 Clinical Focus Role year 2 year 2
NURS 5339 Educator Role year 3 year 3
NURS 5370 Scholarly Writing in Nursing year 1 year 1
NURS 5380 Completion Project year 3 year 3 year 2 year 2
NURS 5388 Thesis year 3 year 3 year 2 year 2
NURS 5398 Nursing Research year 1 year 1

*Designates course as "offered as needed"
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